

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th and Final Bill				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
	Name of work - Const of road and				
	C.D. work with maintenance				
	for Shahiyara Thana -				
	Kathi Path to Karbani				
	Tola				
	under M.M.G.S.7.				
	Name of Agency - Manoj Rai				
	Agg No - SBD/97/2019-20				
	(1) providing and Fixing				
	(a) of working bench mark				
	pillar - - - - all 2				
	city vide p.no (32) T.M.B. -				
	2.55 Km EQ 1232.43/Km 10793.0				
	b) Reference pillar -				
	city vide p.no - (32) T.M.B.				
	2.55 Km EQ 1961.80/Km 5003.0				
	(2) clearing and Grubbing				
	road land - - etc.				
	city vide p.no (32) T.M.B.				
	1.73 Hec EQ 49096.70/Hec 88599.0				
	(3) excavation for Roadway in				
	Soil.				
	city vide p.no (33) T.M.B.				
	65.255 m ³				
	city vide p.no (1)				
	M.B. no - 251 - 2.02 m ³				
	= 73.275 m ³				
	limited city 71.25 m ³ - 71.25				
	EQ 74.10/MO - 74.10				
	5280.0				
	Continuation				
	R/109675.0				

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) providing and fixing					
(a) R.C.C. MIS K.M. Stone.					
City wide p.no (8) M.B.No. 2651					
4 nos p R, 2454.55/each R					9818.0
(b) 250 M Stone.					
City wide p.no (8) M.B.No. 2651					
10 nos p R, 637.46/each R					6375.0
(15) providing and fixing					
boundary pillar.					
City wide p.no (8) M.B.No. 2651					
100 nos p R, 498.21/each R					49821.0
(16) providing and fixing of					
retro reflective Cautionary					
Mandatory, and informative					
Sign board --- all of					
City wide p.no (8) M.B.No. 2651					
(a) Circular board (600mm)					
12 nos p R, 4826.28/each R					58635.0
(b) 900mm equilateral					
Triangle --- all					
6 nos p R, 5532.89/each R					33197.0
(c) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Sign board					
6 nos p R, 755.46 4760.83/each R					28565.0
					R 15901819.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) providing and laying of hot applied thermo plastic compound. --- all ---					
Qty vide P.W.D. (6) M.B.M. 269					
180.0 m ² @ 735.40/m ² --- R					132372.0
(18) providing and laying of hot applied thermo plastic compound. --- all ---					
Qty vide P.W.D. (6) M.B.M. 265					
330.0 m ² @ 820.23/m ² --- R					270874.0
(19) planting of tree by the road side --- all ---					
Qty vide P.W.D. (8) vide P.W.D. 265					
180 m ² @ 800.30/each --- R					144054.0
(20) providing and laying 30mm dia duct pipe Qty vide P.W.D. (34) T.M.B.					
60.0 m ² @ 855.73/m --- R					51347.0
(21) providing and erecting direction and place. identification board					
Qty vide P.W.D. (8) M.B.M. 265					
1400 @ 3252.38/each --- R					5232.0

Continuation

R 16505698.0

Continuation

R\$ 16674037.50

45

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFR	166	74037.00
Salad 10% Labour	10%				166740.00
Salad 12% G.S.T.	12%				2000884.00
					Rs 18841661.00
Less previous payment					Rs 14846299.00
					Rs 3995362.00
AMAR					
02/1					
10/1					
20/1/21					